
BunnyBears Infant Toddler  

Holiday Closure List 2021-2022 
 

August 2, 2021, Monday: First Day of New School Year! 

September 6, Monday: Labor Day Closed 

November 11, Thursday: Veteran’s Day Closed 

November 24, Wednesday: School Closes at 3pm. 

November 25 and 26, Thursday-Friday: Thanksgiving Closed 

December 17, Friday: School Closes at 2 pm Cookies and Cocoa Event 2-3 pm 

December 20 - January 3, Monday - Monday: WINTER BREAK CLOSED 

January 3, 2022, Monday: Staff Development Day Closed 

January 17, Monday: Martin Luther King Jr. Day Closed 

February 21, Monday: President’s Day Closed 

April 11 - 15, Monday - Friday: SPRING BREAK CLOSED 

April 18, Monday: Staff Development Day Closed 

May 30, Monday: Memorial Day Closed 

July 4 – 8, Monday - Friday: SUMMER BREAK CLOSED 

July 28, Thursday: Official Last Day of School Year! 

July 29, Friday: Staff Development Day Closed 

New School Year Begins Monday August 1st, 2022 

 

 

Listed holidays and closures, including breaks, are Paid Holidays. 

Additional gatherings or school events will be announced with respectful notice. 

 


